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Agenda 
Community Oncology Committee Meeting 

Saturday, May 10, 2014 
10:00 AM – 1:00 PM CST 

 
 

Meeting available by teleconference:  Dial 800-501-8979 Access Code: 2107872 
 
Committee Leadership Members: 
Robert J. Behrens, MD Co-chair rbehrens@cancercenterofiowa.com 
Walter R. Peters, Jr., MD Co-chair wpeters@columbiasurgical.com 
Jon Strasser, MD Co-chair jstrasser@christianacare.org 
Jan C. Buckner, MD CCP Program Director buckner.jan@mayo.edu 
Jacqueline M. Lafky, MS CCP Program Manager lafky.jacqueline@mayo.edu  
Mindie Burton CCP Administrative Assistant burton.mindie@mayo.edu  
Guests: 
Monica Bertagnolli, MD George Chang, MD Shelley Hwang, MD, MPH 
Jeffrey Bogart, MD Caprice Greenberg, MD Deborah Schrag, MD 
 
 
I. Administrative Updates 

 
II. Funding in the Alliance 

Monica Bertagnolli, MD 
 
III. NCORP Updates 

 
IV. Protocol Presentations 

A. 30610 “Phase III Comparison of Thoracic Radiotherapy Regimens in Patients with Limited Small Cell Lung 
Cancer also Receiving Cisplatin and Etoposide” 
Jeffrey Bogart, MD (bogartj@upstate.edu)  

B. 40903 “Phase II Study Neoadjuvant Letrozole for Postmenopausal Women with Estrogen Receptor Positive 
Ductal Carcinoma In Situ (DCIS)” 
Shelley Hwang, MD, MPH (shelley.hwang@dm.duke.edu) 

C. N1048 (PROSPECT) “A phase II/III Trial of Neoadjuvant FOLFOX with Selective Use of Combined Modality 
Chemoradiation Versus Preoperative Combined Modality Chemoradiation for Locally Advanced Rectal Cancer 
Patients Undergoing Low Anterior Resection with Total Mesorectal Excision” 
Deborah Schrag, MD (email deb_schrag@dfci.harvard.edu) 

 
V. Scientific Presentations 

A. Cancer Care Delivery Research in the Alliance 
George Chang, MD 

 
VI. Other Business 
 


